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200906120002
25640

06/12/2009
02:42:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LEE LORI A 27 33 Lot#:7 Book:27
Pg:33
Sub:PERKINS
LANDING
SECTORS 1 &
2

200906160002
30180

06/16/2009
01:33:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

FLANAGAN
STEVE

18 38 Lot#:68
Book:18 Pg:38
Sub:WEATHER
LY KINGS
CREST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3

200901220000
19500

01/22/2009
09:15:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WALLACE
HOME
GALLERY INC

37 23 Lot#:36 Lot:B
Book:37 Pg:23
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 1ST
SECTOR

200904140001
37940

04/14/2009
03:28:39

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantor RESOLUTION LINHOLM
FAMILY
CEMETERY

Sec:15
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200906030002
11480

06/03/2009
02:20:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SUTTON
ROBERT L

39 7 Lot#:36
Book:39 Pg:7
Sub:SOUTHPO
INT RIDGE

200906160002
29950

06/16/2009
12:59:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RAYMOND
CARL WAYNE

40 61 Book:40 Pg:61
Sub:RESURVE
Y OF LOT 82A
LOT 82B

200907170002
75630

07/17/2009
08:08:12

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

AVERY LARRY Legacy #:2001-
38116 Instr
#:20010905000
381161

Other:SEE
INST

200908060003
03160

08/06/2009
04:00:31

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WINSLOW
GROVER E

10 74 Lot#:6 Book:10
Pg:74
Sub:MOUNTAI
N OAKS


