Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200906120002 25640	06/12/2009 02:42:45	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LEE LORI A			27	33		Lot#:7 Book:27 Pg:33 Sub:PERKINS LANDING SECTORS 1 & 2
200906160002 30180	06/16/2009 01:33:48	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	FLANAGAN STEVE			18	38		Lot#:68 Book:18 Pg:38 Sub:WEATHER LY KINGS CREST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3
200901220000 19500	01/22/2009 09:15:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WALLACE HOME GALLERY INC			37	23		Lot#:36 Lot:B Book:37 Pg:23 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 1ST SECTOR
200904140001 37940	04/14/2009 03:28:39	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantor	RESOLUTION	LINHOLM FAMILY CEMETERY						Sec:15 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200906030002 11480	06/03/2009 02:20:45	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SUTTON ROBERT L			39	7		Lot#:36 Book:39 Pg:7 Sub:SOUTHPO INT RIDGE
200906160002 29950	06/16/2009 12:59:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RAYMOND CARL WAYNE			40	61		Book:40 Pg:61 Sub:RESURVE Y OF LOT 82A LOT 82B
200907170002 75630	07/17/2009 08:08:12	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	AVERY LARRY					Legacy #:2001- 38116 Instr #:20010905000 381161	Other:SEE INST
200908060003 03160	08/06/2009 04:00:31	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WINSLOW GROVER E			10	74		Lot#:6 Book:10 Pg:74 Sub:MOUNTAI N OAKS